e et e

Ged fgia

HIGH st:m:fiu\ﬂ

Individual Event Standings

I 02/15/2026
oy
N .
.R ) EQ Team Roping (2) Page 1
| Assaciation |
—
Contestant Event Points All Around Points

WOODWARD, LAWSON
SHEFFIELD, DANIEL
TAYLOR, COLLINS
OROZCO, CADEN
SCALES, BRODY
WELLS, KYLER

BILES, REID

STOE, CHASE

AGNER, EMMA
CROSBY, CRUZ
TOWNSEND, BRAXTON
DAVIS, WALKER

,DP3

MOXLEY, CODY

,DP 1

DOVER, CLAYTON

53.00
47.00
39.00
38.00
34.00
31.00
22.00
14.00
13.00
13.00
11.00
10.00

9.00

8.00

6.00

3.00

53.00
47.00
39.00
38.00
34.00
31.00
22.00
14.00
13.00
13.00
11.00
10.00

9.00

8.00

6.00

3.00




