



Individual Event Standings

02/15/2026

Team Roping (2)

Page 1

Contestant	Event Points	All Around Points
WOODWARD, LAWSON	53.00	53.00
SHEFFIELD, DANIEL	47.00	47.00
TAYLOR, COLLINS	39.00	39.00
OROZCO, CADEN	38.00	38.00
SCALES, BRODY	34.00	34.00
WELLS, KYLER	31.00	31.00
BILES, REID	22.00	22.00
STOE, CHASE	14.00	14.00
AGNER, EMMA	13.00	13.00
CROSBY, CRUZ	13.00	13.00
TOWNSEND, BRAXTON	11.00	11.00
DAVIS, WALKER	10.00	10.00
, DP 3	9.00	9.00
MOXLEY, CODY	8.00	8.00
, DP 1	6.00	6.00
DOVER, CLAYTON	3.00	3.00